
DESSERT MENU



IRISH - Whiskey

HIGHLAND - Whiskey

CELTIC - Baileys

ITALIAN - Amaretto

CARIBBEAN - Tia Maria

PARISIAN - Brandy

FRESHLY GROUND COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAFFE LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

ENGLISH TEA

HERBAL TEA

2.00

2.50

1.60

1.90

2.70

2.70

2.50

2.00

2.20

6.00

6.50

6.00

6.25

7.50

6.50

6.00

4.50

6.00

6.50

6.25

WWW.BOSCORESTAURANTS.CO.UK

OUR DESSERTS

LIQUEUR COFFEES

HOT BEVERAGES & TEAS

TIRAMISU
Layers of sponge soaked in coffee and brandy. 
The classic, traditional, Italian dessert 

GIN FIZZ LIME & 
ELDERFLOWER CHEESECAKE 
Ginger biscuit base topped with a gin & 
elderflower flavoured cheesecake finished 
with an elderflower flavoured glaze & lime zest 
served with tangy lemon sorbet

FOUR LAYER CHOCOLATE
Four layers of chocolate sponge, sandwiched 
with chocolate & white chocolate fudge icing, 
served with vanilla ice cream

PASSION FRUIT & MANGO
CHEESECAKE (GF)(N)
Creamy baked cheesecake swirled with passion 
fruit & mango on a coconut & oat biscuit base, 
served with vanilla ice cream

TRIO OF MINI 
CHOCOLATE  DESSERTS
Selection of mini desserts, Belgian double 
chocolate mousse, white chocolate & raspberry 
mousse, chocolate & orange tartlet

AFFOGATO VANILLA ICE CREAM (GF)(N)
Vanilla ice cream with amaretto & coffee

ALL BUTTER LEMON TART
Butter pastry case filled with a tangy lemon cream, 
finished with a clear glaze, served with lemon sorbet

LEMON SORBET
Tangy & ever-so refreshing. For an added zesty tang...
Add a limencello for £1.50

VEGAN COCONUT &
CHOCOLATE TORTE (V)(GF)(N)
A date & mixed nut case filled with a vegan chocolate 
and coconut filling, finished with a coconut swirl (vegan)

HONEYCOMB CHEESECAKE
Biscuit base topped with a white chocolate baked 
cheesecake, pieces of chocolate coated honeycomb & 
a dark chocolate drizzle, served with ice cream

AFTER DINNER MINT
Peppermint crisp mousse on a Bourbon biscuit base, 
topped with a chocolate truffle mix & finished with an 
after dinner mint chocolate thin

ICE CREAM
Vanilla
with vanilla pods
Mint Choc Chip
with chocolate chunks

Strawberry
with strawberry pieces
Chocolate
with chocolate chips

5.50

4.50

(V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS (N) DISH CONTAINS NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE

Bosco, 3 Clifton Square, Lytham, FY8 5JP | Tel: 01253 733799 | www.boscorestaurants.co.uk

 All meals may contain nuts or nut derivatives. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten & other allergens are present 
& our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy, please let us know before ordering. 

Full allergen information is available on request.


