

## **OUR DESSERTS**

TIRAMISU  Layers of sponge soaked in coffee and brandy. The classic, traditional, Italian dessert	6.00	AFFOGATO VANILLA ICE CREAM (GF)(N) Vanilla ice cream with amaretto & coffee	6.50
GIN FIZZ LIME & ELDERFLOWER CHEESECAKE Ginger biscuit base topped with a gin &	6.50	ALL BUTTER LEMON TART Butter pastry case filled with a tangy lemon cream, finished with a clear glaze, served with lemon sorbet	6.00
elderflower flavoured cheesecake finished with an elderflower flavoured glaze & lime zest served with tangy lemon sorbet		<b>LEMON SORBET</b> Tangy & ever-so refreshing. For an added zesty tang Add a limencello for £1.50	4.50
FOUR LAYER CHOCOLATE  Four layers of chocolate sponge, sandwiched with chocolate & white chocolate fudge icing,	6.00	VEGAN COCONUT & CHOCOLATE TORTE (V)(GF)(N)	6.00
served with vanilla ice cream		A date & mixed nut case filled with a vegan chocolate and coconut filling, finished with a coconut swirl (vegan)	
PASSION FRUIT & MANGO CHEESECAKE (GF)(N) Creamy baked cheesecake swirled with passion fruit & mango on a coconut & oat biscuit base, served with vanilla ice cream	6.25	HONEYCOMB CHEESECAKE Biscuit base topped with a white chocolate baked cheesecake, pieces of chocolate coated honeycomb & a dark chocolate drizzle, served with ice cream	6.50
TRIO OF MINI CHOCOLATE DESSERTS Selection of mini desserts, Belgian double chocolate mousse, white chocolate & raspberry mousse, chocolate & orange tartlet	7.50	AFTER DINNER MINT Peppermint crisp mousse on a Bourbon biscuit base, topped with a chocolate truffle mix & finished with an after dinner mint chocolate thin	6.25
ICE CREAM	4.50	HOT BEVERAGES & TEAS	
Vanilla Strawberry with vanilla pods with strawberry pieces		FRESHLY GROUND COFFEE	2.00
Mint Choc Chip with chocolate chunks with chocolate chips		CAPPUCCINO	2.50
with chocolate chunks with chocolate chips		ESPRESSO	1.60
LIQUEUR COFFEES	5.50	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	1.90
		CAFFE LATTE	2.70
IRISH - Whiskey ITALIAN - Amarett	to	MOCHA	2.70
HIGHLAND - Whiskey CARIBBEAN - Tia Maria		HOT CHOCOLATE  ENGLISH TEA	2.50 2.00
CELTIC - Baileys PARISIAN - Brand		HERBAL TEA	2.20
- -			

## WWW.BOSCORESTAURANTS.CO.UK

Bosco, 3 Clifton Square, Lytham, FY8 5JP | Tel: 01253 733799 | www.boscorestaurants.co.uk (V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS (N) DISH CONTAINS NUTS (GF) GLUTEN FREE